
Beach Volleyball
Çimərlik voleybolu

Men
Kişilər

Preliminary - Pool C
İlkin Mərhələ - Qrup C

Match Results

WED 17 JUN 2015
Start Time: 10:02
End Time: 10:43

Beach Arena
Çimərlik Arenası 

Match 5 - Court 3

B3

Timing and Results provided by 
BVM400C02_73 1.0 Report Created  17.06.2015 10:45

Ingrosso P./Ingrosso M. (ITA) vs Gordieiev/Iemelianchyk (UKR)

2 0

Teams Sets 1 2 3 Total
Ingrosso P./Ingrosso M. (ITA) 2 21 21 42
Gordieiev/Iemelianchyk (UKR) 0 19 15 34

Playing Time: 22min 18min 40min

1st Referee:   
2nd Referee:   

AGARZAEVA Irina (RUS)
PAPADOGOULAS Charalampos (GRE)

TEAM AND ATHLETE PERFORMANCES

Ingrosso

16

5

1

75

23

0

0

Ingrosso

25

0

1

5

5

1

0

TOTAL

41

5

2

80

28

1

11

42

0

SCORING SKILLS

Service Attempts

Service Faults

Service Aces

Fastest Serve

Attack Attempts

Attack Successes

Block Successes

Opponent Errors

Total Points

NON-SCORING SKILLS

Dig Successes

TOTAL

35

1

2

83

26

0

6

34

0

Gordieiev

10

0

0

65

20

0

0

Iemelianchyk

25

1

2

18

6

0

0

WEATHER CONDITIONS

AIR TEMPERATURE:

SAND TEMPERATURE:

WIND DIRECTION:

WIND SPEED:

HUMIDITY:

CONDITIONS:

BAROMETRIC PRESSURE:

27°C / 81°F

23°C / 73°F

North

2.0kmh / 1.24mph

37%

Sunny

1003Mb

NOTES
Scoring Skills in bold represent the points scored

LEGEND
DSQ Disqualified INJ Injury

Page 1 of 1


